
ALUMINUM

FOIL TAPE
Aluminum Foil Tape: A dead soft Aluminum foil of
30 microns thickness coated with highly aggressive
rubber/ solvent/ acrylic based sensitive adhesive.
High peel adhesion even at high temperatures. It is
backed with Silicone Paper. 

Foil Scrim Kraft Foil Tape: FSK which has Aluminum foil on top with Glass scrim reinforcement 
and kraft paper which gives rigidity is coated with solvent base pressure sensitive adhesive and 
laminated with Release liner. 

Aluglass Tape: FSK which has Aluminum foil on top with Glass scrim reinforcement and glass 
cloth.

* Custom sizes are available as per customers requirement
** More detailed technical speciöcations can be provided on request

Viit our website for more info: www.eurotapefzc.com

Tel: +971 6 5570643
Fax: +971 6 5571643 Location: Sharjah SAIF ZONE P. O. Box: 8469

Duct Insulation as “Vapor Retarder” 
in refrigeration and air conditioning
As heat reflector
To join foil faced & rock wool
Sealing of Double-glazing units

ORDER
NOW

EMAIL: EUROTAPEFZCҗEUROTAPEFZC.COM
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AFT01 

AGT01

FSK01 

Aluminium
Foil Tape

Aluglass
Tape 

Foil Scrim
Kraft 

ASTMD-1000 

ASTMD-1000

ASTMD-1000/
PSTC 

Rubber/
Solvent/ Acrylic 

Solvent 

Solvent 

55

130

190

900

850

1000
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