



ALUMINUM

FOIL TAPE

Aluminum Foil Tape: A dead soft Aluminum foil of 30 microns thickness coated with highly aggressive rubber/solvent/acrylic based sensitive adhesive. High peel adhesion even at high temperatures. It is backed with Silicone Paper.

- Duct Insulation as "Vapor Retarder" in refrigeration and air conditioning
- As heat reflector
- To join foil faced & rock wool
- Sealing of Double-glazing units





and kraft paper which gives rigidity is coated with solvent base pressure sensitive adhesive and laminated with Release liner.

Aluglass Tape: FSK which has Aluminum foil on top with Glass scrim reinforcement and glass cloth.

SPECIFICATIONS:

S.No	Product Code	Туре	Total Thickness (Micrones)	Adhesion to Steel (gram/25mm width)	Testing Method	Type Of Adhesive
1.	AFT01	Aluminium Foil Tape	55	900	ASTMD-1000	Rubber/ Solvent/ Acrylic
2.	AGT01	Aluglass Tape	130	850	ASTMD-1000	Solvent
3.	FSK01	Foil Scrim Kraft	190	1000	ASTMD-1000/ PSTC	Solvent

* Custom sizes are available as per customers requirement









^{**} More detailed technical specifications can be provided on request